2009 TALB Standard Dues Deductions Amounts

Category Assignment Ded. Dates = Amt. Ded

. Cumulative Total

1

2B

2A

3B

3A

61-100%

51-60%

34-50%

26-33%

0-25%

1/2/2009 $99.30 $99.30 |Note: These figures reflect the
1/30/2009 $99.30 $198.60 |standard dues deductions
2/27/2009 $99.30 $297.90 |amounts taken each pay date.
3/27/2009 $99.30 $397.20 |You can deduct this amount
4/24/2009 $99.30 $496.50 |from vour taxes.

5/22/2009 $99.30 $595.80
6/19/2009 $99.30 $695.10
10/16/2009  $101.90 $797.00 |Note: These figures do not
11/13/2009 $101.90 $898.90 |include any voluntary
12/11/2009  $101.90 $1,000.80 [contributions you may have made
or any temporary adjustments

1/2/2009)  $59.90 $59.90 |that you had on a given month.
1/30/2009 $59.90 $119.80 |Contact Eric at the TALB office if
2/27/2009]  $59.90 $179.70 |you need your exact deductions.
3/27/2009 $59.90 $239.60
4/24/2009 $59.90 $299.50
5/22/2009 $59.90 $359.40
6/19/2009 $59.90 $419.30

10/16/2009 $61.40 $480.70
11/13/2009 $61.40 $542.10
12/11/2009 $61.40 $603.50

1/2/2009 $52.50 $52.50
1/30/2009 $52.50 $105.00
2/27/2009 $52.50 $157.50
3/27/2009 $52.50 $210.00
4/24/2009 $52.50 $262.50
5/22/2009 $52.50 $315.00
6/19/2009 $52.50 $367.50

10/16/2009 $53.80 $421.30
11/13/2009 $53.80 $475.10
12/11/2009 $53.80 $528.90

1/2/2009 $30.78 $30.78
1/30/2009 $30.78 $61.56
2/27/2009 $30.78 $92.34
3/27/2009 $30.78 $123.12
4/24/2009 $30.78 $153.90
5/22/2009 $30.78 $184.68
6/19/2009 $30.78 $215.46

10/16/2009 $31.53 $246.99
11/13/2009 $31.53 $278.52
12/11/2009 $31.53 $310.05

1/2/2009 $27.10 $27.10
1/30/2009 $27.10 $54.20
2/27/2009 $27.10 $81.30
3/27/2009 $27.10 $108.40
4/24/2009 $27.10 $135.50
5/22/2009 $27.10 $162.60
6/19/2009 $27.10 $189.70

10/16/2009 $27.76 $217.46
11/13/2009 $27.76 $245.22
12/11/2009 $27.76 $272.98




